1-26
Choose the Ampro by ADLINK™ ReadyBoard™ 740 for…
Compact embedded applications that need ultra high CPU
performance and high speed I/O
Description
The Ampro by ADLINK™ ReadyBoard 740 integrates
a single- or dual-core Atom™ processor and ICH8M
chipset, onboard SSD, H.264 video decoder, networking

   • Storage: -20°C to +75°C
Humidity – 90% at 60°C
Ordering Information
Dual-Core Intel® Atom™ EPIC Single Board
Computer with H.264 Hardware Video DecoderReadyBoard™ 740
Features
	 Intel® Dual Core Atom™ Processor
	 Gigabit Ethernet
	 H.264 Hardware Video Decoder
	 Analog VGA, LVDS and DVI-D display
	 PCI Express Mini Card socket
	 Onboard SSD
Model Number Description/Configuration
RB-740-R-18 Atom N450 1.66GHz, Integrated Graphics, 18-bit LVDS,
4GB on board SSD, 0°C to 60°C
RB-740-R-17 Atom N450 1.66GHz, H.264 decoder, DVI, 24-bit LVDS,
4GB on board SSD, -20°C to +70°C
RB-740-R-16  Atom D510 1.66GHz, H.264 decoder, DVI, 24-bit LVDS,
4GB on board SSD, -20°C to +70°C
RB-740-R-14 Atom D410 1.66GHz, Integrated Graphics, 24-bit LVDS,
4GB on board SSD, -20°C to +70°C
RB-740-L-16 Quick Start Kit (Atom D510 1.66GHz board, cable kit, 1GB
RAM, DVI, 24-bit LVDS, drivers & software)